PRIT 2013

Place
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27
28
29
30
31

33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Bowler

RATHERT, DAVE
SPAAR, GIDEON J
EICHMANN, JUSTIN R
HUBER, SHANA E
OHRN, DAN
JOHNSON, JAY T
Basoco, Rudy R
JOHNSON, JEFFERY A
WRIGHT, JASON
TIBONI, TOMMIE F
BROWN, ROBERT
LEKO, JON

CREGG, JOHN

DIFFIE, DANIEL
CANTRELL, KENNETH E
IMBURGIA, MIKE
HANSEN, DANE G
HOHMANN, ROBERT
KLECAK, PATRICK
GOLDBERG, ALAN L
DUNCAN, STUART
MAILLOUX, PAUL
STEELE, DAVID
BERTOLUCCI, BRIAN N
SMITH, DAVE O
WEBSTER, JEANNE Y
SCHNEIDEWENT, JIM
FOLTYN, JAMES P
SCHNEIDEWENT, MARK R
DONOVAN, JEFFREY
KOTRCH, DAN M
ROBINSON, LEO E
DONDLINGER, ED
WINN, JAMES K
CORHN, GARY R
HENSELEN, KEITH
UNDERWOOD, GAYLE P
DELIETO, CHERYLL
HATCHER, CURT R
BRIDGES, MIKEY

MEI, TINAM

Game

278
279
253
277
256
266
279
257
222
235
257
237
226
267
256
223
257
210
200
181
268
170
219
175
244
216
206
243
205
234
167
191
199
207
167
212
191
212
177
238
219

Game

269
278
225
223
252
220
245
247
212
210
200
200
207
223
203
205
230
195
187
180
213
170
185
173
204
184
201
224
156
226
164
179
174
206
153
155
181
203
162
213
204

Best 3 out of 6 Winners /
Standings

Game 3 Total Hdcp
238 135
269 90
212 216
223 171
248 135
204 177
235 105
222 129
212 207
190 216
189 201
188 216
194 213
214 135
201 174
204 192
214 120
191 216
184 237
171 273
212 111
160 297
176 216
161 285
183 162
162 231
200 183
213 108
151 273
214 108
159 291
177 234
170 237
202 165
134 324
140 270
158 246
193 162
154 276
213 102
184 153

Total Series

920
916
906
894
891
867
864
855
853
851
847
841
840
839
834
824
821
812
808
805
804
797
796
794
793
793
790
788
785
782
781
781
780
780
778
777
776
770
769
766
760



42
43

45

46
47

48
49
50
51

53

55
56
57
58

60
61
62
63

DELANOIT, PAUL G
CAMPBELL, ALAN R
THEUT, PATRICIA A
DAY, GARY

TYLER, RICHARD
CHANCE, DONNIE

HAIL, MARY
BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X
CARSON, GREGORY D
FLAHERTY, PATRICK
COFFELT, MEG
KENNEDY, CHARLES
Nardi, Skippy

WARE, JOSEPH D
ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL
HUTT, STEVE
REYNOLDS, CHRIS L
BELCHER, RICHARD G
SHOVESTULL, JONN M
KELLEY, RINDA
COLLINS, FORREST C
BRUNNER, DONNA

215
183
179
175

224
190

207
175
189
158
176
197
158
217
187
140
148
166
160
143
153
99

203
181
175
173

222
172

199
167
173
151
163
193
156
186
148
140
146
156
148
121
150
98

170
175
164
151

205
159

196
154
159
145
160
184
152
171
148
139
129
155
131
118
133
90

171
216
237
255

102
231

147
252
225
288
243
165
273
159
246
306
297
243
279
330
258
372

759
755
755
754

753
752

749
748
746
742
742
739
739
733
729
725
720
720
718
712
694
659
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